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STEPHENS CUP - AGGGREGATE

1
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4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Moreton Bay College

Brisbane State High School

St Peters Lutheran College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Somerville House

St Hilda's School

Clayfield College

956

949

929

824

746

704

582.50

493

455.50

333

DEL MELLEFONT TROPHY - PERCENTAGE

1
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4
5
6
7
8
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St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

St Peters Lutheran College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Hilda's School

Clayfield College

Somerville House

Brisbane State High School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

120%

106%

85%

78%

63%

61%

60%

56%

45%

AGE PENNANT - 12 YEARS & UNDER

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Brisbane State High School

Moreton Bay College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Peters Lutheran College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Somerville House

St Hilda's School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Clayfield College

162

145

110

108

104

83

74

60.50

55

35.50

AGE PENNANT - 13 YEARS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

St Peters Lutheran College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Moreton Bay College

Brisbane State High School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Somerville House

St Hilda's School

Clayfield College

171

167

163

151

107

105

86

83

80

46

AGE PENNANT - 14 YEARS 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Brisbane State High School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Moreton Bay College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Peters Lutheran College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Somerville House

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

St Hilda's School

Clayfield College

188

147

141

131

129.50

123

103

93.50

59

40

AGE PENNANT - 15 YEARS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

St Peters Lutheran College

Moreton Bay College

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Brisbane State High School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Somerville House

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Clayfield College

St Hilda's School

155

154

134

131

129

128

94

92

74

67



2024 QGSSSA TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Summary of Results | Thursday, 12 September 2024

AGE PENNANT - 16 YEARS 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Moreton Bay College

Brisbane State High School

St Peters Lutheran College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Hilda's School 

Somerville House

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Clayfield College

177

161

146

139

123

108

86

76

72

67

AGE PENNANT - 17 YEARS & OVER

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

St Peters Lutheran College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Moreton Bay College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Brisbane State School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

St Hilda's School

Clayfield College

Somerville House

179.50

150

146

141

126

109

106

87

56.50

56

AGE PENNANT - OPEN MULTICLASS 

1
2
3
4

Ipswich Girls Grammar School

St Peters Lutheran College

St Hilda's School

Moreton Bay College
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RECORD BREAKING PERFORMANCES

EVENT 4

EVENT 6

EVENT 7

EVENT 10

EVENT 29

EVENT 32

EVENT 41

EVENT 42

EVENT 43

EVENT 55

EVENT 68

EVENT 72

EVENT 91

EVENT 102

EVENT 107

EVENT 111

EVENT 123

15 Years

17 Years & Over

17 Years & Over

16 Years

15 Years

16 Years

12 Years & Under

12 Years & Under

12 Years & Under

15 Years

17 Years & Over

13 Years 

12 Years & Under

13 Years 

15 Years 

17 Years & Over

12 Years & Under

Long Jump Div A

Shot Put Div B

Shot Put Div A

Discus Div B

1500m Div A

Shot Put Div B

100m Div D

100m Div C

100m Div B

100 Div B

Long Jump Div A

Javelin Div B

Long Jump Div B

800m Div B

800m Div A

800m Div B

4 x 100m Relay Div A

MBC

STP

STP

BSHS

SOM

BSHS

BSHS

BSHS

BSHS

STA

IGGS

BSHS

BSHS

MBC

SOM

STP

BSHS

Chloe Munro

Hayley Condon

Allira Takau

Riley-Jay Henry-Purcell

Emma Fryga

Riley-Jay Henry-Purcell

Jarrah Plumpton

Tamaku Kelly

Sofina Huang

Amelie Boyd

Monique Williams

Charlotte Rafton

Sofina Huang

Lucy Page

Emma Fryga

Milla Roberts 

Jarrah Plumpton

Chloe Malureanu

Tamaku Kelly

Sofina Huang

5.64m

13.01m

15.62m

44.79m

4:31:08

13.48m

13.85

13.54

13.21

12.18

5.97m

30.79m

4.78m

2:22:89

2:12:17

2:09:81

52:82


