

2024 QGSSSA TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Summary of Results | Thursday, 12 September 2024

STEPHENS CUP - AGGGREGATE

1	Moreton Bay College	956
2	Brisbane State High School	949
3	St Peters Lutheran College	929
4	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	824
5	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	746
6	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	704
7	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	582.50
8	Somerville House	493
9	St Hilda's School	455.50
10	Clayfield College	333

DEL MELLEFONT TROPHY - PERCENTAGE

1	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	120%
2	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	106%
3	St Peters Lutheran College	85%
4	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	78%
5	St Hilda's School	63%
6	Clayfield College	61%
7	Somerville House	60%
8	Brisbane State High School	56 %
9	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	45%

AGE PENNANT - 12 YEARS & UNDER

1	Brisbane State High School	162
2	Moreton Bay College	145
3	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	110
4	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	108
5	St Peters Lutheran College	104
6	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	83
7	Somerville House	74
8	St Hilda's School	60.50
9	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	55
10	Clayfield College	35.50

AGE PENNANT - 13 YEARS

1	St Peters Lutheran College	171
2	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	167
3	Moreton Bay College	163
4	Brisbane State High School	151
5	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	107
6	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	105
7	lpswich Girls' Grammar School	86
8	Somerville House	83
9	St Hilda's School	80
10	Clayfield College	46

AGE PENNANT - 14 YEARS

1	Brisbane State High School	188
2	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	147
3	Moreton Bay College	141
4	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	131
5	St Peters Lutheran College	129.50
6	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	123
7	Somerville House	103
8	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	93.50
9	St Hilda's School	59
10	Clayfield College	40

AGE PENNANT - 15 YEARS

1	St Peters Lutheran College	155
2	Moreton Bay College	154
3	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	134
4	Brisbane State High School	131
5	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	129
6	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	128
7	Somerville House	94
8	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	92
9	Clayfield College	74
10	St Hilda's School	67



2024 QGSSSA TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Summary of Results | Thursday, 12 September 2024

AGE PENNANT - 16 YEARS

1	Moreton Bay College	177
2	Brisbane State High School	161
3	St Peters Lutheran College	146
4	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	139
5	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	123
6	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	108
7	St Hilda's School	86
8	Somerville House	76
9	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	72
10	Clayfield College	67

AGE PENNANT - 17 YEARS & OVER

1	St Peters Lutheran College	179.50
2	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	150
3	Moreton Bay College	146
4	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	141
5	Brisbane State School	126
6	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	109
7	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	106
8	St Hilda's School	87
9	Clayfield College	56.50
10	Somerville House	56

AGE PENNANT - OPEN MULTICLASS

- 1 Ipswich Girls Grammar School
- 2 St Peters Lutheran College
- 3 St Hilda's School
- 4 Moreton Bay College



2024 QGSSSA TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Summary of Results | Thursday, 12 September 2024

RECORD BREAKING PERFORMANCES

EVENT 4	15 Years	Long Jump Div A	MBC	Chloe Munro	5.64m
EVENT 6	17 Years & Over	Shot Put Div B	STP	Hayley Condon	13.01m
EVENT 7	17 Years & Over	Shot Put Div A	STP	Allira Takau	15.62m
EVENT 10	16 Years	Discus Div B	BSHS	Riley-Jay Henry-Purcell	44.79m
EVENT 29	15 Years	1500m Div A	SOM	Emma Fryga	4:31:08
EVENT 32	16 Years	Shot Put Div B	BSHS	Riley-Jay Henry-Purcell	13.48m
EVENT 41	12 Years & Under	100m Div D	BSHS	Jarrah Plumpton	13.85
EVENT 42	12 Years & Under	100m Div C	BSHS	Tamaku Kelly	13.54
EVENT 43	12 Years & Under	100m Div B	BSHS	Sofina Huang	13.21
EVENT 55	15 Years	100 Div B	STA	Amelie Boyd	12.18
EVENT 68	17 Years & Over	Long Jump Div A	IGGS	Monique Williams	5.97m
EVENT 72	13 Years	Javelin Div B	BSHS	Charlotte Rafton	30.79m
EVENT 91	12 Years & Under	Long Jump Div B	BSHS	Sofina Huang	4.78m
EVENT 102	13 Years	800m Div B	MBC	Lucy Page	2:22:89
EVENT 107	15 Years	800m Div A	SOM	Emma Fryga	2:12:17
EVENT 111	17 Years & Over	800m Div B	STP	Milla Roberts	2:09:81
EVENT 123	12 Years & Under	4 x 100m Relay Div A	BSHS	Jarrah Plumpton	52:82

Chloe Malureanu

Tamaku Kelly

Sofina Huang